
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

AVERINA DINA1 RUS 23,150 23,600 24,100 22,600 93,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,800

9,350

0,000

14,400

9,200

0,000

14,800

9,300

0,000

13,400

9,200

0,000

56,400

37,050

0,000

AVERINA ARINA2 RUS 23,350 23,700 24,000 20,900 91,950

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

14,000

9,350

0,000

14,400

9,300

0,000

14,900

9,100

0,000

11,900

9,000

0,000

55,200

36,750

0,000

ASHRAM LINOY3 ISR 22,500 21,900 21,900 20,350 86,650

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,500

9,000

0,000

13,000

8,900

0,000

13,700

8,200

0,000

12,400

8,000

0,050

52,600

34,100

0,050

AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA4 ITA 22,500 21,200 20,850 20,200 84,750

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,900

8,600

0,000

12,500

8,700

0,000

12,300

8,550

0,000

11,500

8,700

0,000

50,200

34,550

0,000

ZELIKMAN NICOL5 ISR 22,000 21,550 22,050 19,000 84,600

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

12,900

9,100

0,000

12,900

8,650

0,000

13,600

8,450

0,000

10,900

8,100

0,000

50,300

34,300

0,000

KALEYN BORYANA6 BUL 18,750 21,250 23,150 19,850 83,000

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,400

7,350

0,000

12,700

8,550

0,000

14,600

8,550

0,000

11,200

8,650

0,000

49,900

33,100

0,000

HALKINA KATSIARYNA7 BLR 22,600 21,550 19,300 19,050 82,500

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,400

9,200

0,000

12,600

8,950

0,000

11,600

7,700

0,000

11,200

7,850

0,000

48,800

33,700

0,000

SALOS ANASTASIIA8 BLR 22,400 19,800 19,300 20,650 82,150

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,400

9,000

0,000

12,100

7,700

0,000

13,100

6,800

0,600

12,400

8,250

0,000

51,000

31,750

0,600

BALDASSARRI MILENA9 ITA 22,300 18,250 20,600 19,950 81,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,700

8,600

0,000

11,800

7,050

0,600

12,800

7,800

0,000

11,200

8,750

0,000

49,500

32,200

0,600

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA10 UKR 22,400 19,100 18,850 19,800 80,150

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

13,600

8,800

0,000

12,100

7,000

0,000

11,900

6,950

0,000

11,500

8,300

0,000

49,100

31,050

0,000
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

MINAGAWA KAHO11 JPN 20,400 21,200 18,500 19,050 79,150

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,700

8,700

0,000

12,400

8,800

0,000

11,200

7,300

0,000

10,700

8,350

0,000

46,000

33,150

0,000

OIWA CHISAKI12 JPN 20,150 20,400 20,350 18,100 79,000

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

12,100

8,050

0,000

12,000

8,400

0,000

12,200

8,150

0,000

10,700

7,400

0,000

47,000

32,000

0,000

VLADINOVA NEVIANA13 BUL 19,400 20,950 19,050 19,100 78,500

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,500

7,900

0,000

12,500

8,450

0,000

11,400

7,650

0,000

10,600

8,550

0,050

46,000

32,550

0,050

ONOPRIENKO VIKTORIIA14 UKR 20,050 18,150 20,700 19,400 78,300

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,900

8,150

0,000

10,900

7,250

0,000

12,400

8,300

0,000

11,200

8,200

0,000

46,400

31,900

0,000

MAILAT DENISA15 ROU 19,850 19,800 18,800 18,700 77,150

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,500

8,350

0,000

12,200

7,600

0,000

11,600

7,200

0,000

10,800

7,900

0,000

46,100

31,050

0,000

GERGALO REBECCA16 FIN 19,250 19,550 19,950 17,800 76,550

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,300

7,950

0,000

11,700

7,850

0,000

11,800

8,150

0,000

10,200

7,600

0,000

45,000

31,550

0,000

MOUSTAFAEVA KSENIYA17 FRA 20,350 18,500 18,300 18,450 75,600

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

12,100

8,250

0,000

10,900

7,600

0,000

10,400

7,900

0,000

10,300

8,150

0,000

43,700

31,900

0,000

AGHAMIROVA ZOHRA18 AZE 18,600 18,850 20,000 17,500 74,950

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,100

7,500

0,000

11,400

7,450

0,000

12,500

7,500

0,000

10,000

7,550

0,050

45,000

30,000

0,050

PAZHAVA SALOME19 GEO 20,700 14,250 21,750 17,950 74,650

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,900

8,800

0,000

9,100

6,050

0,900

13,200

8,550

0,000

10,200

7,750

0,000

44,400

31,150

0,900

TLEKENOVA ADILYA20 KAZ 19,900 19,650 17,450 17,400 74,400

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

12,100

7,800

0,000

12,300

7,350

0,000

11,000

6,450

0,000

10,700

6,700

0,000

46,100

28,300

0,000
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

BEREZINA POLINA21 ESP 20,100 17,850 19,350 16,800 74,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

12,000

8,100

0,000

10,800

7,050

0,000

11,800

7,550

0,000

9,700

7,100

0,000

44,300

29,800

0,000

ZHAO YATING22 CHN 17,900 18,650 19,900 17,300 73,750

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,100

7,800

0,000

10,800

7,850

0,000

11,800

8,100

0,000

10,200

7,100

0,000

42,900

30,850

0,000

HUDIS VERONIKA23 AZE 18,800 17,850 19,800 17,250 73,700

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,500

8,300

0,000

10,800

7,050

0,000

12,000

7,800

0,000

9,600

7,650

0,000

42,900

30,800

0,000

FETISOVA EKATERINA24 UZB 17,900 19,050 16,700 17,900 71,550

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,900

8,000

0,000

11,300

7,750

0,000

9,800

6,900

0,000

9,800

8,100

0,000

40,800

30,750

0,000

POLSTJANAJA JELIZAVETA25 LAT 18,700 18,050 20,050 14,600 71,400

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,800

7,900

0,000

10,300

7,750

0,000

12,200

7,850

0,000

9,100

5,800

0,300

42,400

29,300

0,300

SHANG RONG26 CHN 19,500 18,750 16,050 16,350 70,650

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,200

8,300

0,000

11,200

7,550

0,000

9,700

6,350

0,000

9,900

6,450

0,000

42,000

28,650

0,000

GARCIA NATALIA27 ESP 18,750 17,400 18,550 15,600 70,300

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,300

7,450

0,000

10,900

6,500

0,000

11,000

7,550

0,000

9,100

6,500

0,000

42,300

28,000

0,000

KIM CHAEWOON28 KOR 18,650 17,350 19,300 14,150 69,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,600

7,050

0,000

10,700

6,650

0,000

11,400

7,900

0,000

8,500

6,250

0,600

42,200

27,850

0,600

TUNCEL KAMELYA29 TUR 18,900 18,500 16,600 15,100 69,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,300

7,700

0,100

11,300

7,200

0,000

10,600

6,000

0,000

9,200

5,900

0,000

42,400

26,800

0,100

ADILKHANOVA ALINA30 KAZ 18,700 17,900 16,700 15,750 69,050

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,800

7,900

0,000

11,200

6,700

0,000

10,200

6,500

0,000

9,500

6,250

0,000

41,700

27,350

0,000
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

ZACREVSCHI ANASTASIA31 MDA 18,300 16,250 17,200 16,950 68,700

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,500

7,800

0,000

9,500

6,750

0,000

10,200

7,000

0,000

9,700

7,250

0,000

39,900

28,800

0,000

ARAUJO RITA32 POR 17,500 17,600 17,750 15,600 68,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,100

7,400

0,000

10,600

7,000

0,000

10,500

7,250

0,000

8,900

6,700

0,000

40,100

28,350

0,000

MILLON MAENA33 FRA 18,600 14,850 17,550 16,850 67,850

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,800

7,800

0,000

8,800

6,050

0,000

10,100

7,450

0,000

9,400

7,450

0,000

39,100

28,750

0,000

CHAMZINA ALINA34 CZE 17,600 17,650 17,650 14,350 67,250

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,200

7,400

0,000

10,000

7,650

0,000

10,500

7,150

0,000

8,600

5,750

0,000

39,300

27,950

0,000

BUDGINAS BRIGITA35 LTU 17,600 17,350 14,900 16,500 66,350

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,900

7,700

0,000

10,300

7,050

0,000

8,700

6,200

0,000

9,400

7,100

0,000

38,300

28,050

0,000

AGAGULIAN IASMINA36 ARM 17,800 16,850 16,600 14,850 66,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,400

7,400

0,000

9,700

7,150

0,000

10,300

6,300

0,000

8,900

6,250

0,300

39,300

27,100

0,300

KELER MELANY37 EST 18,000 13,450 17,250 16,700 65,400

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,600

7,400

0,000

9,300

4,150

0,000

10,200

7,050

0,000

9,400

7,300

0,000

39,500

25,900

0,000

MARZOUK HABIBA38 EGY 17,700 16,300 14,950 15,600 64,550

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,100

7,600

0,000

9,400

6,900

0,000

9,200

6,050

0,300

8,600

7,000

0,000

37,300

27,550

0,300

AMZAN IZZAH39 MAS 17,400 17,350 14,000 14,350 63,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,100

7,300

0,000

10,100

7,250

0,000

8,300

6,000

0,300

8,300

6,050

0,000

36,800

26,600

0,300

NG JIA WEN40 MAS 16,400 16,950 16,400 13,100 62,850

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,400

7,000

0,000

10,200

6,750

0,000

9,500

6,900

0,000

7,200

5,900

0,000

36,300

26,550

0,000
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

ARBOLISHVILI KETEVAN41 GEO 18,000 15,100 16,050 13,450 62,600

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,000

8,000

0,000

9,600

6,100

0,600

10,600

5,450

0,000

8,100

5,350

0,000

38,300

24,900

0,600

TIKKANEN JOUKI42 FIN 17,700 17,850 12,050 14,450 62,050

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,000

7,000

0,300

10,700

7,150

0,000

7,600

4,450

0,000

8,200

6,250

0,000

37,500

24,850

0,300

BELJAJEVA ADELINA43 EST 16,900 13,250 17,200 14,500 61,850

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

10,400

6,550

0,050

8,500

4,750

0,000

10,300

7,000

0,100

8,300

6,200

0,000

37,500

24,500

0,150

ZALESAKOVA SABINA44 CZE 15,700 16,200 16,250 12,650 60,800

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,600

6,100

0,000

9,800

6,400

0,000

10,100

6,750

0,600

6,700

5,950

0,000

36,200

25,200

0,600

BONDAR DINORA45 POR 16,150 13,650 15,400 15,250 60,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,200

6,950

0,000

7,200

6,450

0,000

8,700

6,700

0,000

8,700

6,550

0,000

33,800

26,650

0,000

JUUL MOELLER JOSEPHINE46 NOR 15,800 15,550 14,350 12,650 58,350

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,300

6,500

0,000

9,000

6,550

0,000

8,700

5,650

0,000

7,700

4,950

0,000

34,700

23,650

0,000

LEE SOYUN47 KOR 13,550 15,450 14,750 14,200 57,950

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

7,800

5,750

0,000

9,900

5,550

0,000

9,800

5,250

0,300

7,900

6,300

0,000

35,400

22,850

0,300

JUHASZ ANNA48 HUN 17,250 14,550 15,200 10,750 57,750

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,800

7,450

0,000

9,300

5,250

0,000

8,900

6,300

0,000

6,300

4,450

0,000

34,300

23,450

0,000

IVANOVA EVELINA49 LAT 12,950 16,600 14,750 13,000 57,300

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

8,500

5,050

0,600

9,600

7,000

0,000

8,900

5,850

0,000

7,600

5,400

0,000

34,600

23,300

0,600

SELIM MARIAM50 EGY 11,350 16,550 16,050 12,950 56,900

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

7,700

4,250

0,600

9,500

7,050

0,000

9,400

6,650

0,000

6,500

6,450

0,000

33,100

24,400

0,600
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual

All-Around - INDIVIDUAL 

First name, last name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

OZCAN ZEYNEP51 TUR 15,800 12,950 14,800 13,350 56,900

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,700

6,100

0,000

7,900

5,050

0,000

9,000

5,800

0,000

7,900

5,450

0,000

34,500

22,400

0,000

FRIZELLE GEMMA52 GBR 16,650 12,050 13,500 13,250 55,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,900

6,750

0,000

7,400

4,650

0,000

9,500

4,000

0,000

8,100

5,150

0,000

34,900

20,550

0,000

BOGDANOVA ALIDA53 GBR 14,850 14,500 10,400 13,500 53,250

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

9,300

5,550

0,000

8,700

5,800

0,000

7,300

3,100

0,000

7,600

5,900

0,000

32,900

20,350

0,000

STOYANOVA ANNA54 NOR 12,150 13,150 11,050 13,550 49,900

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

7,900

4,850

0,600

7,800

5,350

0,000

7,100

3,950

0,000

7,100

6,450

0,000

29,900

20,600

0,600

KUZNETOVA DARIA55 MDA 12,050 13,450 10,950 8,400 44,850

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

7,600

4,750

0,300

9,200

4,850

0,600

6,400

4,550

0,000

5,600

2,800

0,000

28,800

16,950

0,900

6



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Tie Break Report - INDIVIDUAL

Individual - All-ARound 

Last name, first name NF Total
Execution

Score

Execution
Technical
Deduction

Difficulty
Score

50 SELIM MARIAM EGY 56,900 24,400 9,300 33,100

51 OZCAN ZEYNEP TUR 56,900 22,400 10,400 34,500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual - INDIVIDUAL

Final - Hoop  

First name, last name NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

ASHRAM LINOY1 ISR 5,500 9,100 14,600 0,400 23,5000,700 8,900 0,000

AVERINA ARINA2 RUS 5,100 9,100 14,200 0,300 23,4500,450 9,250 0,000

AVERINA DINA3 RUS 4,600 9,500 14,100 0,400 23,1000,600 9,000 0,000

BALDASSARRI MILENA4 ITA 4,900 8,500 13,400 0,500 22,1500,750 8,750 0,000

HALKINA KATSIARYNA5 BLR 4,600 8,500 13,100 0,400 22,1000,600 9,000 0,000

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA6 UKR 5,000 7,900 12,900 0,500 21,5500,850 8,650 0,000

AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA7 ITA 4,600 7,400 12,000 0,700 20,4000,900 8,400 0,000

SALOS ANASTASIIA8 BLR 4,400 8,000 12,400 0,700 19,7001,700 7,600 0,300

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual - INDIVIDUAL

Final - Ball  

First name, last name NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

AVERINA DINA1 RUS 4,800 9,700 14,500 0,300 23,6000,600 9,100 0,000

AVERINA ARINA2 RUS 4,900 9,500 14,400 0,400 23,2000,800 8,800 0,000

ASHRAM LINOY3 ISR 4,900 9,100 14,000 0,400 22,9000,700 8,900 0,000

KALEYN BORYANA4 BUL 5,500 8,200 13,700 0,300 22,5500,850 8,850 0,000

HALKINA KATSIARYNA5 BLR 4,800 8,500 13,300 0,300 22,4000,600 9,100 0,000

AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA6 ITA 4,900 7,600 12,500 0,600 21,1500,750 8,650 0,000

ZELIKMAN NICOL7 ISR 4,500 8,000 12,500 0,700 19,9001,600 7,700 0,300

MINAGAWA KAHO8 JPN 4,200 7,800 12,000 0,800 19,7501,450 7,750 0,000

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual - INDIVIDUAL

Final - Clubs  

First name, last name NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

AVERINA DINA1 RUS 5,100 9,300 14,400 0,400 23,5000,500 9,100 0,000

ASHRAM LINOY2 ISR 5,300 9,200 14,500 0,400 23,4000,700 8,900 0,000

AVERINA ARINA3 RUS 5,200 8,800 14,000 0,500 22,7000,800 8,700 0,000

PAZHAVA SALOME4 GEO 5,000 8,700 13,700 0,600 22,2500,850 8,550 0,000

AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA5 ITA 5,000 8,100 13,100 0,500 21,8000,800 8,700 0,000

KALEYN BORYANA6 BUL 5,400 7,700 13,100 0,500 21,6500,950 8,550 0,000

ONOPRIENKO VIKTORIIA7 UKR 4,900 8,000 12,900 0,700 21,4000,800 8,500 0,000

ZELIKMAN NICOL8 ISR 4,700 7,800 12,500 0,600 20,7001,200 8,200 0,000

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Individual - INDIVIDUAL

Final - Ribbon  

First name, last name NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

AVERINA DINA1 RUS 5,100 7,900 13,000 0,300 22,1500,550 9,150 0,000

AVERINA ARINA2 RUS 5,500 7,300 12,800 0,400 21,8500,550 9,050 0,000

BALDASSARRI MILENA3 ITA 5,200 7,500 12,700 0,400 21,6000,700 8,900 0,000

ASHRAM LINOY4 ISR 5,400 6,700 12,100 0,500 20,3501,200 8,300 0,050

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA5 UKR 5,000 7,000 12,000 0,700 20,2501,050 8,250 0,000

AGIURGIUCULESE ALEXANDRA6 ITA 4,900 6,600 11,500 0,500 20,2000,800 8,700 0,000

KALEYN BORYANA7 BUL 5,100 5,600 10,700 0,800 17,7502,150 7,050 0,000

SALOS ANASTASIIA8 BLR 4,500 5,500 10,000 0,900 16,8501,950 7,150 0,300

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Group

All-Around - GROUP 

Region NF Ball 3xHoop / 2xClubs Total

RUSSIA1 RUS 29,200 29,850 59,050

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

21,400

7,800

0,000

21,100

8,750

0,000

42,500

16,550

0,000

BULGARIA2 BUL 28,850 28,800 57,650

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

20,400

8,450

0,000

20,200

8,600

0,000

40,600

17,050

0,000

BELARUS3 BLR 28,750 28,700 57,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

21,200

7,550

0,000

20,400

8,300

0,000

41,600

15,850

0,000

JAPAN4 JPN 28,950 27,550 56,500

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

21,100

7,850

0,000

19,800

7,750

0,000

40,900

15,600

0,000

ITALY5 ITA 28,250 27,800 56,050

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

20,800

7,750

0,300

19,800

8,000

0,000

40,600

15,750

0,300

UKRAINE6 UKR 25,600 27,600 53,200

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

17,700

7,900

0,000

20,000

7,600

0,000

37,700

15,500

0,000

ISRAEL7 ISR 26,350 26,850 53,200

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

18,900

7,450

0,000

19,000

7,850

0,000

37,900

15,300

0,000

CHINA8 CHN 26,300 26,550 52,850

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

19,000

7,300

0,000

18,800

7,750

0,000

37,800

15,050

0,000

AZERBAIJAN9 AZE 25,650 25,500 51,150

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

18,000

7,650

0,000

17,800

7,700

0,000

35,800

15,350

0,000

UZBEKISTAN10 UZB 26,000 24,100 50,100

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

19,600

6,400

0,000

16,700

7,400

0,000

36,300

13,800

0,000

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Group

All-Around - GROUP 

Region NF Ball 3xHoop / 2xClubs Total

FINLAND11 FIN 24,050 24,450 48,500

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

18,700

5,950

0,600

17,900

6,550

0,000

36,600

12,500

0,600

FRANCE12 FRA 25,050 22,700 47,750

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

18,100

6,950

0,000

17,000

5,700

0,000

35,100

12,650

0,000

SPAIN13 ESP 24,050 23,500 47,550

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

17,500

6,550

0,000

16,600

6,900

0,000

34,100

13,450

0,000

TURKEY14 TUR 23,900 23,000 46,900

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

16,800

7,100

0,000

16,000

7,000

0,000

32,800

14,100

0,000

GERMANY15 GER 23,600 22,700 46,300

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

17,200

6,700

0,300

16,600

6,100

0,000

33,800

12,800

0,300

POLAND16 POL 23,150 22,300 45,450

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

17,300

5,850

0,000

16,300

6,000

0,000

33,600

11,850

0,000

KAZAKHSTAN17 KAZ 23,400 21,550 44,950

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

16,400

7,000

0,000

16,000

5,550

0,000

32,400

12,550

0,000

HUNGARY18 HUN 21,400 23,150 44,550

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

15,600

6,100

0,300

16,100

7,050

0,000

31,700

13,150

0,300

ESTONIA19 EST 24,250 20,150 44,400

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

17,800

6,450

0,000

14,300

5,850

0,000

32,100

12,300

0,000

MALAYSIA20 MAS 21,400 14,500 35,900

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

15,500

5,900

0,000

10,700

4,100

0,300

26,200

10,000

0,300

2



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Group

All-Around - GROUP 

Region NF Ball 3xHoop / 2xClubs Total

EGYPT21 EGY 16,000 16,700 32,700

- D -
 - E -
 - P -
 

11,100

5,200

0,300

11,100

5,600

0,000

22,200

10,800

0,300

3



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Group - GROUP

Final - 5xBall  

Region NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

ITALY1 ITA 6,100 15,200 21,300 0,400 29,8001,100 8,500 0,000

RUSSIA2 RUS 5,100 15,600 20,700 0,400 29,4500,850 8,750 0,000

BULGARIA3 BUL 6,100 14,700 20,800 0,400 29,4500,950 8,650 0,000

JAPAN4 JPN 6,000 15,100 21,100 0,700 29,2001,200 8,100 0,000

BELARUS5 BLR 5,900 14,000 19,900 0,600 27,4501,850 7,550 0,000

ISRAEL6 ISR 5,500 13,800 19,300 0,800 27,0501,450 7,750 0,000

CHINA7 CHN 5,600 13,500 19,100 0,800 26,8501,450 7,750 0,000

UZBEKISTAN8 UZB 5,700 13,900 19,600 1,000 26,7501,850 7,150 0,000

1



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS BSB BANK
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

MINSK – BLR
16 – 18 AUGUST 2019

Group - GROUP

Final - 3xHoop / 2xClubs  

Region NF BD AD D E 1-2 E 3456 E Pen Total

BULGARIA1 BUL 6,000 14,000 20,000 0,400 28,6001,000 8,600 0,000

BELARUS2 BLR 6,400 14,000 20,400 0,500 28,4501,450 8,050 0,000

UKRAINE3 UKR 6,400 13,600 20,000 0,600 28,1001,300 8,100 0,000

JAPAN4 JPN 6,000 13,800 19,800 0,700 27,3501,750 7,550 0,000

ISRAEL5 ISR 5,800 13,100 18,900 0,700 26,7501,450 7,850 0,000

ITALY6 ITA 5,800 13,000 18,800 0,600 25,9502,250 7,150 0,000

CHINA7 CHN 5,100 12,300 17,400 0,600 25,2001,600 7,800 0,000

RUSSIA8 RUS 5,300 11,900 17,200 0,700 23,4003,100 6,200 0,000

1




